2022 ClubWaikari
Course Results

1LongRed (32)

Place
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MP
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name

Matt Scott

Tim Farrant
Fergus O'Neill

Tim Wright

Tyler McCavitt
Nathan Borton
Katie Symons

Neil Charters
Carsten Joergensen
Briana Steven

Kaia Joergensen
Phoebe Hunt
Steve O'Neill
James Wright

Sara Prince

Jason Brown
Peter Cleary

Jenni Adams
Jacob Knoef
Connor Gallagher
Dylan Owen
Andrew McGowan
Daniel Vickers
Stephen John

Ken Livingston
Felix Hunt

Greig Hamilton
Anna Babington
Katherine Babington
Chris Forne
Dougal Shepherd
Hubertien Wichers

2 Medium Red (35)

Place
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Name

Gordon Thrower
Michael Smithson
Ryan Moore
Aaron Prince

Lara Scott

Martin Freeman
Finlay Van Keulen
Katie Smithson
Christina Freeman
Alan Moore
Digby Symons

9.1 km

Club Time
PP 1:14:36
PP 1:16:49
PP 1:21:19
PP 1:21:45
PP 1:27:21
AK 1:36:13
PP 1:37:45
PP 1:38:17
PP 1:39:49
PP 1:42:26
PP 1:42:53
PP 1:44:33
PP 1:47:05
PP 1:48:40
PP 1:49:45
PP 1:51:33
PP 1:54:18
PP 1:56:33
PP 1:57:04
uc 2:01:16
PP 2:03:28
PP 2:09:56
PP 2:11:55
PP 2:24:53
PP 2:41:21
PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

6.2 km

Club Time
PP 1:01:24
PP 1:02:13
PP 1:07:27
PP 1:14:08
PP 1:15:05
PP 1:16:42
PP 1:24:27
PP 1:28:00
PP 1:29:56
PP 1:30:48
PP 1:31:49

8-May-22

23 Controls
Diff

+2:13
+6:43
+7:09
+12:45
+21:37
+23:09
+23:41
+25:13
+27:50
+28:17
+29:57
+32:29
+34:04
+35:09
+36:57
+39:42
+41:57
+42:28
+46:40
+48:52
+55:20
+57:19
+1:10:17
+1:26:45

17 Controls
Diff

+0:49

+6:03
+12:44
+13:41
+15:18
+23:03
+26:36
+28:32
+29:24
+30:25



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
MP
MP
MP
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Joshua Jones
Nic Gorman
Juliet Freeman
Clare McLennan
Jan Harrison
Marta Scott
Toby O'Neill
Nicole Symons
David Watt
Louie Campion
Viv Prince
Kathrin Mueller
TEAM Crawford
Jaquetta Bradshaw
Dave Alderson
Karin Prince
Jocelyn Thrower
Fiona Stechman
Scott Babington
Anna Duston
Linley Earnshaw
Emily Forne
Aaron Ross
Isabella Zinzan

3 ShortRed (31)

Place
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Name

Neil Trimboy

Leo O'Neill
Frances Charters
Andy Buchanan
Kate Pedley

Dave Pedley
Jonathan Hunt
Kyla Moore
Graeme Read
Dave Laurie

Greg Bristow
Julia Moore

Jane Clifford
Stephanie Farrant
Helen O'Neill
Pete Douglas
Josie Boland
Lynne JOHN
William MacManus
Keith Unsworth
Marcus Diprose
Trish Faulkner
Geraldine Trevella
Susan Unsworth

PP 1:34:15
PP 1:36:05
PP 1:39:41
PP 1:40:51
PP 1:41:05
PP 1:45:20
PP 1:50:02
PP 1:51:06
PP 1:58:16
NC 2:01:41
PP 2:02:23
PP 2:11:56

2:17:25
MB 2:37:16
PP
PP
PP
NC
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

3.8 km

Club Time
PP 42:25
PP 48:50
PP 49:18
PAPO 50:49
PP 52:45
PP 55:21
PAPO 55:37
PP 56:41
PP 1:00:52
PP 1:01:33
PP 1:04:12
PP 1:05:42
PP 1:06:20
PP 1:07:10
PP 1:09:18
PAPO 1:11:19
PP 1:12:06
PP 1:12:13
PP 1:14:19
PAPO 1:17:42
PP 1:27:08
PP 1:27:39
PP 1:27:57
PAPO 1:27:58

+32:51
+34:41
+38:17
+39:27
+39:41
+43:56
+48:38
+49:42
+56:52
+1:00:17
+1:00:59
+1:10:32
+1:16:01
+1:35:52

11 Controls
Diff

+6:25

+6:53

+8:24
+10:20
+12:56
+13:12
+14:16
+18:27
+19:08
+21:47
+23:17
+23:55
+24:45
+26:53
+28:54
+29:41
+29:48
+31:54
+35:17
+44:43
+45:14
+45:32
+45:33



25 Jenny Calder PP 1:29:41

26 John Calder PP 1:32:46

27 David Pugh-Williams PP 1:32:58

28 TEAM Scrambled legs 1:42:52
MP  Heather Pugh-Williams PP
DNF Robyn Davies PP
DNS Peter Dickie PP

4 Orange (24) 3.2 km

Place Name Club Time

1 Nicholas Freeman PP 33:23

2 Anna Wright PP 34:34

3 Greta Prince PP 36:52

4 Lisa Ainley PP 38:31

5 Ned O'Neill PP 38:52

6 Torun Joergensen PP 39:42

7 Hannah Watt PP 46:56

8 Emily Watt PP 48:18

9 Bryce Coulter NC 56:15

10 Barnaby O'Neill PP 1:02:58

11 James Trimboy PP 1:03:37

12 Marcel Vickers PP 1:07:39

13 Mia Stuckey 1:09:57

14 Nicky Hogarth PP 1:14:12

15 TEAM Russell Russell 1:17:48

16 Hannah Vickers PP 1:19:58

17 TEAM Back to Basics 1:23:29

18 Jocelyn Douglas PAPO 2:17:15
MP  Pamela Dwyer PP
MP  Hector Symons PP
DNS Valerie Fletcher PP
DNS Tracy Ross PP
DNS Melisa Zinzan PP
DNS Thomas Zinzan PP

5 Yellow (23) 2.3 km

Place Name Club Time

1 JoshuaJones 2nd PP 17:05

2 James Trimboy 2nd PAPO 18:03

3 William Thrower PP 21:43

4  Jilt Van Keulen PP 22:53

5 Harri Brown 24:18

6 louis Van Keulen PP 25:04

7 TEAM Team Stechmann 30:53

8 Tor Prince PP 31:07

9 James Diprose PP 31:12

10 Adam Trimboy NC 31:33

11 Christina Symons PP 34:49

12 TEAM Conquistadors Of The Useless 36:14

13 Caleb Jones PP 36:47

14 TEAM Connell 39:37

+47:16
+50:21
+50:33
+1:00:27

10 Controls
Diff

+1:11
+3:29
+5:08
+5:29
+6:19
+13:33
+14:55
+22:52
+29:35
+30:14
+34:16
+36:34
+40:49
+44:25
+46:35
+50:06
+1:43:52

11 Controls
Diff

+0:58
+4:38
+5:48
+7:13
+7:59
+13:48
+14:02
+14:07
+14:28
+17:44
+19:09
+19:42
+22:32



15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNS

Alex Brown 2nd

Ebba Hamilton

Isabel Vickers

Ivy Stuckey

TEAM The Copplestones
Joanna Nolly

Jonty Mitchell

Amber Ross

Hamish Zinzan

6 White (16 )

Place
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DNS
MP

Name

Caleb Jones 2nd
Walter Symons
Harri Brown

Max Pedley

Alex Brown

Joshua Pedley
Jeremy Freeman
Cormac Hamilton
Liliana Scott
Cailtyn Thrower
Sophia+Leila Stechman
Linnea Scott

Zara Farrant

Kalina Scott
Helena Forne
Adam Trimboy 2nd

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

PP 40:03
PP 47:35
PP 54:03
NC 56:59

57:27
PP 1:25:51
PP
PP
PP

2.1 km

Club Time
PAPO 16:56
PP 17:11
PP 18:43
PP 20:36
PP 23:31
PP 25:25
PP 27:08
PP 28:05
PP 31:38
PP 39:39

42:53
PP 47:01
PP 49:12
PP 50:24
PP

NC

+22:58
+30:30
+36:58
+39:54
+40:22
+1:08:46

10 Controls
Diff

+0:15
+1:47
+3:40
+6:35
+8:29
+10:12
+11:09
+14:42
+22:43
+25:57
+30:05
+32:16
+33:28



